C L O S E  T H E  L O O P  –  W I T H  B I O B A G S
Compostable biobags are vital to closing
the loop, as they get composted together
with your food waste. Conventional
plastic l iners need to be removed
before composting, but shreds often
remain and can pollute farmers’ fields.
Switching from conventional plastic liners
means rethinking your bin size, but it’s
the only way to truly Close the Loop.
• Certified home compostable
• Made responsibly in Europe from
MaterBi, a plant material made from
vegetable oils and thistle starch
• No soil contamination
Need exper  t  advice?  |  +372 560 57 537  |   info@mixpack.ee
R E T H I N K I N G  Y O U R  B I N  S I Z E S
• It’s not a straight swap from your size of liner
• Pure food waste is heavy! Use smaller
containers, up to maximum 30 litres. Rather
than lifting full bags, tie the liner and tip the
bin instead
• Used Vegware disposables in your waste
makes for lighter bins, so 70 or 80 litre bags
should be fine
• Our 140 and 240 litre liners are only for
lining external wheelie bins
code product w (mm) l (mm) microns rolls/carton cartons/pallet
VBL-08 8 litre compostable liner, roll 25 400 380 14 65 56
VBL-10 10 litre compostable liner, roll 25 430 470 14 55 56
VBL-25 25 litre compostable liner, roll 25 580 600 17 25 56
VBS-30 30 litre compostable sack, roll 20 560 700 18 20 56
VBS-70 70 litre compostable sack, roll 20 720 930 19 16 56
VBL-80 80 litre compostable liner, roll 20 810 1040 17 12 56
VBL-140 140 litre compostable liner, roll 10 860 1300 17 20 56
VBL-240 240 litre compostable liner, roll 10 1130 1390 17 14 56